
Dr.CHRISTUMANI

Assistant Professor,

Department of Tamil,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : christumanid@yahoo.com

Phone : 9443400029

Web:   

Year of PassingBranchDegree

Qualification

Institution / University

Tamil 2009Ph.D Bharathidasan University

Tamil 1998M.phil Kerala University

Tamil 1994M.A.TAMIL Calicut University

zoology 1989Bsc Calicut University

Ph.D. Details

Title of Thesis

pathinen keelkanakkil ara noolgal ethics

Dr. Indira manuel

Year of AwardResearch CentreResearch Supervisor

Area of Specialization

Bishop heber college October_2009

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE BISHOP HEBER 

COLLEGE(Autonomous),

TRICHY-17

ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR,

Bishop heber college Bishop heber 

college,wayalur 

road,trichy_17.

Asst.professor 05.01.2008 till date

Bishop heber college Bishop heber college  

Trichy.17

assistant professor 05.01 2008 05.01.2027

Bishop Heber College Bishop Heber College

Trichirappalli-620017

Asst. Professor 2008 2028

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 7:32:14AM08/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Teaching / Research Experience

14 YEARS 10YEARS 10YEARS 3students undergoingU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

14years 10years 10YEARS under gudience of 3 stduentsU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

9

0

0

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 7:32:14AM08/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


 International level Seminar on "AAR ANAITHINTHIYA AARAICHIKAZHAGAM" sponsored by AAR 

ANAITHINTHIYA AARAICHIKAZHAGAM organized by SENGUNTHAR KALAI ARIVIYAL KALLURI at 

THIRUCHAGODU during 17/12/2011 to 18/12/2011.

2.

 -1 level Workshop on "science.society and religion" sponsored by BHC& Ilamthalir niruvanam 

organized by ilamthlir niruvanam at bhc during 19/02/2011 to 19/02/2011.

3.

 -1 level Workshop on "science.society and religion" sponsored by BHC& Ilamthalir niruvanam 

organized by ilamthlir niruvanam at bhc during 19/02/2011 to 19/02/2011.

4.

 International level Seminar on "AAR PANNATU KARUTHARANGAM" sponsored by 

SUPRAMANIYAM KALAI ARIVIYAL KALLURI organized by SUPRAMANIYAM KALAI ARIVIYAL 

KALLURI at MOGANUR during 16/12/2010 to 17/12/2010.

5.

 International level Seminar on "AARAVATHU ULAGA TAMIL KIRUSTHAVA MANADU" sponsored 

by BHC organized by BHC at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE,TRICHY-17 during 21/05/2010 to 

21/05/2010.

6.

 National level Seminar on "E.PA.THA.MA." sponsored by MADHURAI KAMARASAR PALKALAI 

KAZHAGAM organized by MADHURAI KAMARASAR PALKALAI KAZHALAM at MADHURAI during 

15/05/2010 to 16/05/2010.

7.

 National level Seminar on "KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM" sponsored by KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM 

organized by KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM at AARALVAIMOZHI during 22/01/2010 to 23/01/2010.

8.

Signature of Staff

(CHRISTUMANI)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 7:32:14AM08/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

