## **Dr.CHRISTUMANI**

Assistant Professor, Department of Tamil, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail: christumanid@yahoo.com

Phone: 9443400029

Web:

## Qualification

Degree	Branch	Institution / University	Year of Passing
Ph.D	Tamil	Bharathidasan University	2009
M.phil	Tamil	Kerala University	1998
M.A.TAMIL	Tamil	Cali <mark>cut</mark> University	1994
Bsc	zoology	Calicut University	1989

Ph.D. Details



Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

Cleared NET / SET : Details Year of Passing

## **Work Experience**

Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	BISHOP HEBER	ASSISTANT		
	COLLEGE(Autonomous),	PROFESSOR,		
	TRICHY-17			
Bishop heber college	Bishop heber	Asst.professor	05.01.2008	till date
	college,wayalur			
	road,trichy_17.			
Bishop heber college	Bishop heber college	assistant professor	05.01 2008	05.01.2027
	Trichy.17			
Bishop Heber College	Bishop Heber College	Asst. Professor	2008	2028
	Trichirappalli-620017			

U.G.: 14 YEAR P.G.: 10YEARS M.Phil. 10YEARS Ph.D. 3students undergo

Research Guidance

U.G.: 14years P.G.: 10years M.Phil.: 10YEARS Ph.D.: under gudienc

## **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	9
2.	Research Papers Presented	0
3.	Publication in Journals	0
4.	Publication in Books	0
5.	Books Published / Edited	0
6.	Conferences / Worksho <mark>ps / Seminars Organised</mark>	0
7.	Research Projects	0
8.	Resource Person	0
9.	Consultancy	0
10.	Awards Recieved	0
11.	Patent	0
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0
13.	Professional Membership	0
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0

- International level Seminar on "AAR ANAITHINTHIYA AARAICHIKAZHAGAM" sponsored by AAR ANAITHINTHIYA AARAICHIKAZHAGAM organized by SENGUNTHAR KALAI ARIVIYAL KALLURI at THIRUCHAGODU during 17/12/2011 to 18/12/2011.
- 3. -1 level Workshop on "science.society and religion" sponsored by BHC& llamthalir niruvanam organized by ilamthlir niruvanam at bhc during 19/02/2011 to 19/02/2011.
- 4. -1 level Workshop on "*science.society and religion*" sponsored by BHC& llamthalir niruvanam organized by ilamthlir niruvanam at bhc during 19/02/2011 to 19/02/2011.
- 5. International level Seminar on "AAR PANNATU KARUTHARANGAM" sponsored by SUPRAMANIYAM KALAI ARIVIYAL KALLURI organized by SUPRAMANIYAM KALAI ARIVIYAL KALLURI at MOGANUR during 16/12/2010 to 17/12/2010.
- International level Seminar on "AARAVATHU ULAGA TAMIL KIRUSTHAVA MANADU" sponsored by BHC organized by BHC at BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE, TRICHY-17 during 21/05/2010 to 21/05/2010.
- National level Seminar on "E.PA.THA.MA." sponsored by MADHURAI KAMARASAR PALKALAI KAZHAGAM organized by MADHURAI KAMARASAR PALKALAI KAZHALAM at MADHURAI during 15/05/2010 to 16/05/2010.
- National level Seminar on "KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM" sponsored by KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM organized by KUMARI THAMIL SANGAM at AARALVAIMOZHI during 22/01/2010 to 23/01/2010.

